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Shaun Allen Ormrod

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode KT1 4AS

Date of birth February 1965
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SAO ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HAVELOCK EUROPA PLC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OCEAN YOUTH TRUST SOUTH
RCAP SIX LIMITED

RCAP FIVE LIMITED

HAVELOCK INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED (THE)
SHOWCARD GROUP LIMITED
SHOWCARD SYSTEMS RETAIL
LIMITED

SHOWCARD SYSTEMS
MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SHOPFITTING COMPANY LIMITED
(THE)

STORE DESIGN LIMITED

EMBU HOLDINGS LIMITED
HAVELOCK CONTRACTS LIMITED
HAVELOCK TRUSTEES LIMITED
HE REALISATIONS 01 LIMITED
STAGE SYSTEMS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

STAGE SYSTEMS LIMITED
CBA123 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Shaun Allen Ormrod

Number
11851816
00782546

Number

03898084
11148455
11148400
10257402

SC099391
02231656
01363496

01158456

SC100700

SC047949
03020693
SC090492
SC072316
02172877
05981825

00882644
06520111

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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923846788

923846788
1 Park Road
Hampton Wick

Kingston Upon Thames

Surrey
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
28/02/2019
27/09/2017

App. Date Res. Date

28/01/2019 21/01/2021
02/07/2018 03/10/2018
02/07/2018 03/10/2018
02/07/2018 03/10/2018

27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017

27/09/2017

27/09/2017

27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017

27/09/2017
27/09/2017

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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Shaun Allen Ormrod 923846788
EUROSHOP SYSTEMS LIMITED SC059454 Company is dissolved 27/09/2017 Director
HEMEL PRINTERS LIMITED 01544009 Company is dissolved 27/09/2017 Director
SYSTEM BOUW MULDER (U.K.) LTD. 01985536 Company is dissolved 27/09/2017 Director
STORE DESIGN HAVELOCK LIMITED SC059453 Company is dissolved 27/09/2017 Director
TRYM DISPLAY & ADVERTISING 02047353 Company is dissolved 27/09/2017 Director
LIMITED

E.S.A. MCINTOSH LIMITED SC090149 Company is dissolved 27/09/2017 Director
HARTCLIFFE LIMITED 02582323 Company is dissolved 27/09/2017 Director
ROBERT MAY'S SCHOOL 07875747 Active - Accounts Filed 08/05/2013 09/02/2015 Director

FARNBOROUGH INTERNATIONAL 01765250 Active - Accounts Filed 10/04/2008 12/05/2017 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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